### 503050789 11/06/2014

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3097390

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
ZHANG GE	07/29/2014
LEI SONG	07/29/2014
RUI WANG	07/29/2014
JINGWEN LAI	07/29/2014

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	TRONXYZ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	2003A, 2F, BUILDING 18, HAIBIN VILLAGE, BAO'AN INTERNET INDUSTRIAL BASE, XIXIANG SUBDISTRICT, BAO'AN DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518102

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14448631

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)935-1394

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 7034305759

Email:docketing@anovalaw.comCorrespondent Name:ANOVA LAW GROUP, PLLC

Address Line 1: 21351 GENTRY DRIVE, SUITE 150

Address Line 4: STERLING, VIRGINIA 20166

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	00118.0037.01US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GRACE GAO
SIGNATURE:	/Grace Gao/
DATE SIGNED:	11/06/2014

**Total Attachments: 3** 

source=Assignment CoverSheet 00118.0037.01US#page1.tif source=NameChange Recordation ChinaGovernment#page1.tif

PATENT 503050789 REEL: 034118 FRAME: 0462

 $source = Translated\_NameChange\_Recordation\_Tronxyz\#page1.tif$ 

PATENT REEL: 034118 FRAME: 0463

# 502916798 07/31/2014

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2963397

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
ZHANG GE	07/29/2014
LEI SONG	07/29/2014
RUI WANG	07/29/2014
JINGWEN LAI	07/29/2014

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SHENZHEN LEXYZ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	2003A, 2F, BUILDING 18, HAIBIN VILLAGE, BAO'AN INTERNET INDUSTRIAL BASE, XIXIANG SUBDISTRICT, BAO'AN DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518102

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14448631

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)935-1394

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 7034305759

Email:docketing@anovalaw.comCorrespondent Name:ANOVA LAW GROUP, PLLC

Address Line 1: 21351 GENTRY DRIVE, SUITE 150

Address Line 4: STERLING, VIRGINIA 20166

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	00118.0037.01US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MENG LIU
SIGNATURE:	/Meng Liu/
DATE SIGNED:	07/31/2014

## **Total Attachments: 3**

source=Assignment001180037\_01#page1.tif source=Assignment001180037\_01#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 034118 FRAME: 0464

# 变更(备案)通知书

[2014] 第82270387号

深圳创锐思科技有限公司:

我局已于二〇一四年九月四日对你企业申请的(企业名称)变更予以核准;对你企业的()予以备案,具体核准变更(备案)事项如下:

变更前企业名称: 深圳市丽新敦维显示技术有限责任公司

变更后企业名称: 深圳创筑思科技有限公司



PATENT REEL: 034118 FRAME: 0465

# NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF CHANGE OF CORPORATION NAME

[2014 Serial No. 82270387]

Tronxyz Technology Co., Ltd.:

The request for changing your corporation name is approved on September 4, 2014. This name change is recorded with the following detailed information.

The previous name of the corporation: Shenzhen Lexyz Technology Co., Ltd.

The present name of the corporation: Tronxyz Technology Co., Ltd.

SHENZHEN MUNICIPAL MARKET SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY

September 4, 2014

PATENT REEL: 034118 FRAME: 0466

**RECORDED: 11/06/2014**